

Audio-Visual Station



TOP 3610 LED Zoom Wash

Technical specification:

Power: AC 90-240V , 50/60hz

Power consumption: 320W

LED: 36PCS 10W 4 in 1 high power leds (RGBW color mixing system),

Lamp life : 50,000hours lifetime

Pan: 540/630 degree

Tilt: 280 degree

Zoom: 15--60

Channels: 14 CHS

Dimming: DIM4 technology (adopt 4096 linearity dimmer)

Led Effect: Rainbow effect and Macros effect

Strobe: Strobe effect with 20 flashes per second and pulse effect

DMX 512: master-slave, sound activated controllable or auto operation

Fuse : 3.15A/250V

N.W. : 9.0 KGS

G.W. : 11.0 KGS

carton package : 42.5*29.5*40 CM

CHANNELS

Channel	Value	Function
CH1	0-255	PAN
CH2	0-255	PAN 16bit
CH3	0-255	TILT
CH4	0-255	TILT 16bit
CH5	0-255	DIMMER
CH6	0-255	STROBE
CH7	0-255	RED
CH8	0-255	GREEN
CH9	0-255	BLUE
CH10	0-255	WHITE
CH11	0-255	ZOOM
CH12	0-255	SCAN SPEED
CH13	0-255	RGBW MACRO FUNCTION
CH14	0-255	RESET/AUTO



TOP 3608 LED Zoom Beam Wash

Technical specification:

Led: 36*8W (R10.G10.B10.W6)high power LEDs,

50,000 hours extremely long life .

Power Consumption: 300W

Input Voltage: AC90-240V. 50-60Hz

Fuse: 3.15A/250V

CHS: 14 DMX channels

Zoom: 12°-60°

Dimming: DIM4 technology(adopt 4096 linearity dimmer)

Effect: LED rainbow effect, Macros effect,

Strobe: effect with 20 flashes per second and pulse effect

Pan: 540°/630° , Tilt: 280°

Display: Blue background LCD display

Net Weight: 9kgs

Gross Weight: 11kgs

carton package :47*36*43 (CM)

CHANNELS

Channel	Value	Function
1	0-255	Pan
2	0-255	Pan 16bit
3	0-255	Tilt
4	0-255	Tilt 16bit
5	0-255	Dimmer
6	0-255	Strobe
7	0-255	Red
8	0-255	Green
9	0-255	Blue
10	0-255	White
11	0-255	Zoom
12	0-255	Scan Speed
13	0-255	RGBW macro function
14	0-255	Reset/Auto

Audio-Visual Station



TOP 3610 LED/调焦染色

技术参数:

电 压: AC 90-240V, 50/60Hz
功 率: 320W
灯 珠: 36颗 10W 4 in 1 (RGBW 混色系统),
灯珠寿命: 50,000小时
水 平: 540° /630°
垂 直: 280°
放 大: 15° -60°
通 道: 14 CHS
调 光: DIM4 技术 (采用 4096 线性调光)
Led 效果: 流水效果和宏效果
频 闪: 20次/秒, 脉冲效果
控制方法: 国际标准DMX512信号, 主从、声控, 或自动操作
显示: 蓝色背景液晶显示
保险丝: 3.15A/250V
净 重: 9.0 KGS
毛 重: 11.0 KGS
纸箱包装尺寸: 42.5*29.5*40 CM

通道模式

通道	数值	功能
CH1	0-255	水平
CH2	0-255	水平微调
CH3	0-255	垂直
CH4	0-255	垂直微调
CH5	0-255	调光
CH6	0-255	频闪
CH7	0-255	红
CH8	0-255	绿
CH9	0-255	蓝
CH10	0-255	白
CH11	0-255	放大
CH12	0-255	扫描调速
CH13	0-255	红绿蓝白宏功能
CH14	0-255	复位/自动



TOP 3608 LED/调焦光束染色

技术参数:

电 压: AC90-240V. 50-60Hz
功 率: 300W
灯 珠: 36*8W (R10.G10.B10.W6)大功率, 灯珠寿命50,000 小时
水 平: 540° /630°
垂 直: 280°
放 大: 12° -60°
通 道: 14 DMX 通道
调 光: DIM4技术(采用4096线性调光器)
LED效果: LED彩虹效果, 宏功能,
频 闪: 20次/秒, 脉冲效果
控制方法: 国际标准DMX512信号, 主从、声控, 或自动操作
保 险 丝: 3.15A/250V
显 示: 蓝色背景液晶显示
净 重: 9kgs
毛 重: 11kgs
纸箱包装尺寸: 47*36*43 (CM)

通道模式

通道	数值	功能
1	0-255	X轴
2	0-255	X轴微调 16比特
3	0-255	Y轴
4	0-255	Y轴微调 16比特
5	0-255	调光
6	0-255	频闪
7	0-255	红
8	0-255	绿
9	0-255	蓝
10	0-255	白
11	0-255	放大
12	0-255	扫描速度
13	0-255	RGBW宏功能
14	0-255	复位/自动

Audio-Visual Station



TOP15R BEAM

DMX Channels

Stand	Basic	Extend	Values	Function
CH 1	CH 1	CH 1	0-255	Pan Movement 8 bit
CH 2		CH 2	0-255	Pan Fine 16 bit
CH 3	CH 2	CH 3	0-255	Tilt Movement 8 bit
CH 4		CH 4	0-255	Tilt Fine 16 bit
CH 5	CH 3	CH 5	0-255	Color Wheel
		CH 6	0-255	color Wheel Fine
CH 6	CH 4	CH 7	0-255	Rotating Gobos,cont.rotation:
CH 7	CH 5	CH 8	0-255	Rotating gobo index,rotation gobo rotation
		CH 9	0-255	Rotating gobo indexing Fine
CH 8	CH 6	CH 10	0-255	Fixed Gobos
		CH 11	0-255	Fixed gobo indexing Fine
CH 9	CH 7	CH 12	0-255	3/8 facet rotating prism, Prism/ Gobo macros:
CH 10	CH 8	CH 13	0-255	Rotating prism
		CH 14	0-255	Rotating Prism indexing Fine
CH 11	CH 9	CH 15	0-255	Focus
		CH 16	0-255	Focus Fine
CH 12	CH 10	CH 17	0-255	Shutter, Strobe
CH 13	CH 11	CH 18	0-255	Dimmer intensity
		CH 19	0-255	Fine Dimmer intensity
CH 14	CH 12	CH 20	0-255	Frost
CH 15	CH 13	CH 21	0-255	Speed Pan/Tilt movement
CH 16	CH 14	CH 22	0-255	Lamp on/off,reset, internal programs

Technical specification:

Power Supply: AC 100-240V, 50/60HZ

Power consumption: 500w

Lamp: Philips Platinum 15R/ OSRAM SIRIUS HRI 330W

DMX CHS: 16/14/22 CHS

Beam Angle: 4.8 degrees

Color wheel: 8 dichroic mirrors + open, one direction rainbow effect

Gobo wheel I: 8 interchangeable, rotating gobos + open

Gobo wheel II: 13 static gobos +open with different speed gobo shaking and gobo indexing

Prism: 3/ 8 facet-rotating prism with 16 prism macros

Dimmer intensity from 0%-100%

Focus: Motorized focus

Display: Can be changed 180 degree reverse to fit for different installation position

Strobe/shutter: High speed shutter, 0-13 hz or random strobe

Packing: 65*46*42.5 CM

N.W.: 23 KGS

G.W.: 27 KGS

Audio-Visual Station



TOP15R Beam光束

通道表

标准模式	基本模式	扩展模式	数值	功能
CH 1	CH 1	CH 1	0-255	水平旋转
CH 2		CH 2	0-255	水平微调
CH 3	CH 2	CH 3	0-255	垂直旋转
CH 4		CH 4	0-255	垂直微调
CH 5	CH 3	CH 5	0-255	图案盘
		CH 6	0-255	图案微调
CH 6	CH 4	CH 7	0-255	旋转图案:
CH 7	CH 5	CH 8	0-255	旋转图案索引, 旋转图案旋转
		CH 9	0-255	旋转图案索引微调
CH 8	CH 6	CH 10	0-255	固定图案
		CH 11	0-255	固定图案索引微调
CH 9	CH 7	CH 12	0-255	8棱镜旋转, 棱镜/图案宏功能
CH 10	CH 8	CH 13	0-255	旋转棱镜
		CH 14	0-255	旋转棱镜索引微调
CH 11	CH 9	CH 15	0-255	调焦
		CH 16	0-255	调焦微调
CH 12	CH 10	CH 17	0-255	遮光, 频闪
CH 13	CH 11	CH 18	0-255	调光强度
		CH 19	0-255	微调整调光强度
CH 14	CH 12	CH 20	0-255	雾化
CH 15	CH 13	CH 21	0-255	水平/垂直速度
CH 16	CH 14	CH 22	0-255	灯泡开/关, 复位, 内置程序

技术参数

电压: AC 100-240V, 50/60HZ
 功耗: 500W
 灯泡: Philips Platinum 15R/ OSRAM SIRIUS HRI 330W
 颜色盘: 8个颜色 + 白光, 彩虹效果
 图案盘I: 8个可更换, 可旋转图案+白光
 图案盘II: 13个固定图案+白光, 带图案抖动/索引功能
 棱镜: 8棱镜, 可旋转, 宏功能
 雾化: 0-100%独立, 可调
 光束角度: 平行光束, 4.8 度的出光角
 调光: 0-100%线性调光
 频闪: 高速频闪, 1-13/秒, 随机频闪
 旋转角度: 水平630° 垂直270°
 调焦: 电动调焦
 DMX 通道: 16/14/22 CHS
 显示屏: 全彩显示屏, 轻触式按键
 包装: 65*46*42.5 CM
 净重: 23 KGS
 毛重: 27 KGS

Audio-Visual Station



TOP 88 LED

Technical specification :

Voltage: AC 90-260V, 50/60HZ

Led: 8*8w white

Control signal : DMX-512 ,Master/slave &Sound Activated or auto operation

CHS: 15 Channels

Life time: 100,000 hrs

Power consumption: 125w

Strobe: 18 flashes/second

Dimmer: 0-100% liner dimmer

Display: LED Display

Packing dimensions : 1165 (D) *170 (W) *220 (H) mm

N. W. : 7.5 KGS

G. W. : 10 KGS

Flycase Packing: 113*62*42CM

CHANNELS

Channels	Value	Function
CH1	0-255	Dimmer
CH2	0-255	Shutter
CH3	0-255	Tilt
CH4	0-255	Tilt fine
CH5	0-255	Speed
CH6	0-255	Special
CH7	0-255	Pixel 1
CH8	0-255	Pixel 2
CH9	0-255	Pixel 3
CH10	0-255	Pixel 4
CH11	0-255	Pixel 5
CH12	0-255	Pixel 6
CH13	0-255	Pixel 7
CH14	0-255	Pixel 8
CH15	0-255	Pixel Macro



TOP 363 Beam

Technical specification :

Voltage: AC 100-240v, 50/60 HZ

Power consumption: 108w

Led : 36*3w CREE (R:G:B=W=8:10:10:8pcs), 50,000 life time

Control Signal: DMX512, master-slave and sound activated or auto operation

LUX: 1220LUX@7M

Lens: 6 degree optic lens

Channel: 15 CHS

Dimmer: 0-100%

Strobe: 20/s

Pan/Tilt: 540 degree/ 270 degree

Display: LCD display

Protection grade: IP 20

N.W. : 5 KGS

G.W. : 7 KGS

Meas. : 26 *32 *33.5 (2pcs/carton)

CHANNELS

Channel	Values	Description
1	0-255	PAN Movement
2	0-255	Fine control of Pan movement
3	0-255	Tilt Movement
4	0-255	Fine control of Tilt movement
5	0-255	0-100% Linear dimmer from dark to bright
6	0-255	Strobe effect from slow to fast
7	0-255	0-100% red dimmer from dark to bright
8	0-255	0-100% green dimmer from dark to bright
9	0-255	0-100% blue dimmer from dark to bright
10	0-255	0-100% white dimmer from dark to bright
11	0-255	Colors changing effect
	0-010	CH1-CH11 activated
	011-120	Colors jumping
12	121-180	Colors fading
	181-244	Colors mixing
	245-255	Sound control
13	0-255	Speed of macros
14	0-255	Speed control of PAN/TILT (fast to slow)
	0-064	No macro
	065-128	Auto
15	129-199	Sound
	200-255	Reset after 3 seconds

Audio-Visual Station



TOP 88 LED/雨灯

技术参数:

电压: AC90-260V , 50/60Hz
 功率: 125W
 LED: 8颗8W白色LED灯珠
 寿命: 100000 小时
 控制信号: 国际标准DMX512信号, 主从机, 声控或自走
 通道: 15CHS
 频闪: 18闪光/秒
 调光: 0-100%线性调节
 显示: LED 显示
 包装尺寸: 1165 (D) *170 (W) *220 (H) mm
 净重: 7.5KG
 毛重: 10KG (1pc/carton box)
 航空箱尺寸: 113*62*42 (4pcs/flycase)

通道模式

通道	数值	功能
Ch1	0-255	调光0-100%
CH2	0-255	频闪速度调节1-100%
CH3	0-255	垂直扫描
CH4	0-255	垂直微调
CH5	0-255	流水效果慢到快
CH6	0-255	内置程序
CH7	0-255	灯珠1调光0-100%
CH8	0-255	灯珠2调光0-100%
CH9	0-255	灯珠3调光0-100%
CH10	0-255	灯珠4调光0-100%
CH11	0-255	灯珠5调光0-100%
CH12	0-255	灯珠6调光0-100%
CH13	0-255	灯珠7调光0-100%
CH14	0-255	灯珠8调光0-100%
Ch15	0-255	灯珠流水效果慢到快



TOP 363 Beam/小金刚

技术参数:

电压: AC 100-240v, 50/60 HZ
 功耗: 108w
 Led : 36*3w CREE (R:G:B=W=8:10:10:8个), 50,000 小时寿命
 控制信号: DMX512, 主/从, 声控, 自动
 流明: 1220流明@ 7M
 透镜: 6 度, 可选
 通道: 15 CHS
 调光: 0-100%
 频闪: 20次/秒
 水平/垂直: 540 度/ 270 度
 显示屏: LCD 显示屏
 防护等级: IP 20
 净重 : 5 KGS
 毛重: 7 KGS
 尺寸 : 26 *32 *33.5 (2台/纸箱)

通道模式

通道	数值	功能
1	0-255	水平
2	0-255	水平微调
3	0-255	垂直
4	0-255	垂直微调
5	0-255	调光
6	0-255	频闪
7	0-255	红色
8	0-255	绿色
9	0-255	蓝色
10	0-255	白色
11	0-255	颜色变化效果
12	0-255	宏功能
13	0-255	宏功能速度
14	0-255	垂直/水平速度 (由快到慢)
15	0-255	自走/复位